XALYO SYSTEMSXALYO SYSTEMS
Xalyo Systems
Riant-Coteau 7
CH 1196 Gland
Tel:   +41 22 995 0001
Fax:  +41 22 995 0003
Email: info@xalyo.com
Web: www.xalyo.com

drivers are backward compatible with all the XS PMC family for an easy
upgrade from PMC to AMC.
Ordering Information
XS-AMC2 Quad OC-3/STM-1, Single OC-12/STM-4, Dual Gigabit
 Ethernet ATM and IP AMC
 300 MHz, 384 MB SDRAM, 32 MB Flash
XS-TP001 OC-3/STM-1 multi mode SFP transceivers
XS-TP002 OC-3/STM-1 single mode IR SFP transceivers
XS-TP004 OC-12/STM-4 single mode IR SFP transceivers
XS-TP007 Gigabit Ethernet single mode SFP transceivers
XS-TP009 RJ-45 1000BASE-T copper SFP
Other SFP transceiver types are available on request.
Copyright © 2003-2009 Xalyo Systems, LLC. All rights reserved. Printed in Switzerland. All
trademarks mentioned in this document are the property of their respective owners.
01/2009                                                                                          ver 0.93